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The Barlaston Village Show  
 

will be held on 
 

Saturday 6
th

 September at 2.30 pm 
  

at 
 

Barlaston Village Hall 
 

Official opening by 
 

County Councillor Ian Parry 
 

Entrance Fee 50p 
 

A great family afternoon out 
 

Refreshments, Raffle, Stalls, Tombola, Bouncy Castle, Fun 
Dog Show, and much more! 

 
This year’s show will commemorate the centenary of the outbreak of World War One and 

some of the show classes reflect this.  Visit our website for more information. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JOIN OUR CHRISTMAS CLUB 
Ask Mark for details 

  

Mark’s Quality Meats 
Traditional Family Butchers 

01782 372507 
3 Orchard Place, Barlaston    ST12 9DL 

We would love to keep you up to date with our special 
offers -  find us on Facebook 
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Show Classes (Classes A – D for adults only) 
 

50p entry fee per item  
 

Vegetables  
(Section A Classes 1 – 14) 
 
 1. Three potatoes (any variety/colour) 
 2. Three onions (with tops) 
 3. Three leeks (with roots) 
 4. Three courgettes 
 5. Five tomatoes (any variety) 
 6. Three beetroot (with 3 inch tops) 
 7. Three carrots (with 3 inch tops) 
 8. Six runner beans 
 9. One marrow (the bigger the better) 
10. Longest runner bean 
11. Trug of mixed salad (six items) 
12. Bunch of herbs (5 mixed varieties) 
13. A collection of different vegetables staged     
for effect in a trug 
14. Any misshapen vegetable with caption 
 
Fruit and Flowers  
(Section B Classes 15 – 24) 
 
15 Four dessert apples 
16. Four cooking apples 
17. Berry fruits (paper plates of six) 
18 Any other fruit 
19. Three gladioli 
20. Three roses (any variety) 

21. Three dahlia blooms 
22. Rose bloom 
23. A foliage pot plant 
24. Orchid – any variety 
 
Floral Art (Old Time Musical Theme) 
(Section C Classes 25 – 27) 
 
25. Where did you get that Hat? 
26. Any Old Iron 
27. Daisy, daisy 
 
House and Home  
(Section D Classes 28 – 37) 
 
28. Six plain scones on a plate (men only) 
29. Recreate a cake from the War Years 
(recipe available on our website) 
30. Jar of homemade lemon curd (1lb approx) 
31. Jar of homemade chutney (1lb approx) 
32. Six jam tarts 
33. Six sausage rolls 
34. Handmade birthday card 
35. Hand or machine sewn apron 
36. Knitted or crocheted teddy bear 
37. Bottle of homemade elderflower cordial 
 

 
Children’s Section (All entries for Classes 38 – 50 are free) 

 
School Entry (for all pupils of Barlaston 
school) 
 

(Section E Classes 38, 39 and 40) 
 

Each class to create a length of bunting 
(maximum 2 metres) using any shapes or 
materials on the theme ‘Best of British’ 
 

38. Hedgehogs 
39. Badgers 
40. Deer 
 

Ages 1 – 4 years  
(Section E Class 41) 
 

41. Finger painting of flowers 
 

Ages 5 – 6 years  
(Section F Classes 42 - 44) 
 
42. Four cupcakes decorated with flowers on a 
plate 

43. Lego model of a tank 
44. Make a doll out of a wooden spoon 
 
Ages 7 – 9 years  
(Section G Classes 45 - 47) 
 
45. Five homemade sweets in a handmade 
box 
46. Lego model of a tank 
47. Make a doll out of a wooden peg 
 
Ages 10 – 16 years  
(Section H Classes 48 - 50) 
 
48. An A4 Poster – this year’s theme ‘Good 
Neighbour’ 
49. Sponge cake decorated in a Best of British 
Theme 
50. Write and illustrate an original poem about 
war  
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2014 Photography Competition (50p entry fee) 

                     (Section I Class 51) 
 
51. Photo competition.  The theme for this year’s competition is a Staffordshire 
War Memorial 
 
The entry size should be A4 – LANDSCAPE format.  You can print out from your 
own computer or use a photo machine.  The picture should NOT be framed and 

must be A4 landscape with your name and address on the back.  The best six photos will be 
displayed for 12 months after the show in the Ruth Dickson Meeting room. 
 

Fun Dog Show to be held at 3.30 pm on the Village Green 
 (Open to adults and children 50p entry fee for adults, children free) 

(Section J Class 52 – 58) 
 

52. Most Handsome Dog (all ages) 
53. Prettiest Bitch (all ages) 
54. Best Veteran Dog ( 7 years plus) 
55. Best dog in fancy dress 
56. Dog who looks most like its owner 

57. The dog the judges would most like to take 
home 
58. Best in Show 2014 
 
 

 
This winner of the Best in Show will receive a voucher for a luxury dog bed kindly donated by Finka 
Wood Products Ltd. 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Barlaston Village Challenge Show Cups and Prizes 
 

Show champion – most points (£25 prize) 

Show champion runner up (£15 prize) 

Most points vegetables (Section A £10 prize) 

Runner up vegetables 

Most points fruit and flowers (Section B prize £10)  

Runner up fruit and flowers (Section B)  

Best overall floral decoration display (Section C 

prize £10) 

Best display of roses 

Best prepared product (Prize £10)  

Highest scoring senior citizen in show 

Best children’s exhibit overall (Prize £5) 

Runner up best children’s exhibit 

Child with highest number of points (Prize £10) 

Peter Proctor Community Cup (Prize £10) 

Best photograph (Section J prize £10) 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

Rules and Regulations 
 

1. Entry fee for each class is 50p, there is no charge for children’s entries. 

2. Only one entry per class by each competitor is allowed. 

3. All decisions made by the Judges will be final. 

4. Each competitor must display their exhibitor number on all items entered.   

5. All exhibits must be made or grown by the exhibitor and remain on show until 4.00 pm. 

6. Certificates will be awarded for 1
st
, 2

nd
 and 3

rd
 in class.  There will also be a number of cups 

awarded (see list above). 

7. Competitors must provide their own 10 inch paper plates and vases to exhibit their items. 

8. Points will be awarded as follows – 5 pts for 1
st
 prize, 3 pts for 2

nd
 prize, 2 points for 3

rd
 prize. 

9. Individual entries only unless specified. 

10. Children cannot enter any adult classes unless specified. 

 

Remember – the show is all about having a go and having fun.  Good luck! 

 

The Hall will be open to receive entries from 8.30 am until 12 noon prompt on the day of the 

show. 
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Exhibitor Number (for 

official use only) 

For official use only 

 

Total entry fee: 

Entry Form – Please use BLOCK CAPITALS 
 
Name: ______________________________ 
 
Tel: _________________________________ 
 
Address: ____________________________________________ 
 
E-mail: ______________________________________________ 
 
 

Class Fee 

Vegetables 
(Section A) 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14  

 

Class Fee 

Fruit & 
Flowers 
(Section B) 

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

21  

22  

23  

24  

 

Class Fee 

Floral Art 
(Section 
C) 

25  

26  

27  

 

Class Fee 

House & 
Home 
(Section 
D) 

28  

29  

30  

31  

32  

33  

34  

35  

36  

37  

 

Children’s Classes 
Free Entry for all 
classes in this 

section 
 

Class  
√ each 
category 
entered 

School 
Section 

 

38  

39  

40  

Ages 1 – 4  
(Section E) 

 

41  

Ages 5 – 6 
(Section F) 

 

42  

43  

44  

Ages 7 – 9 
(Section 
G) 

 

45  

46  

47  

Ages 10 – 
16 
(Section H) 

 

48  

49  

50  

 

Class Fee 

Photography 
(Section I) 

51  

 

Sections A, B, C, D and I for adults only 

 

Class Fee 

Fun Dog 
Show 

(Section J) 

52  

53  

54  

55  

56  

57  

58  

 


